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R Z(ESHAA)

Qualif.
Rank/

Round
Score

Ctry

‘ Name

World
Ranking

1/8

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Gold Medal

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

1397

1342

1362

1365

1368

1351

1350

1384

KOR

GBR

ITA

TPE

SLO

GER

IRI

MAS

Republic of Korea
KIM Jongho
SONG Yun soo

United Kingdom
GREENWOOD Hope lauren
MITCHELL Jordan David

Italy
POLIDORI Jacopo
SPANO Viviana

Chinese Taipei
CHEN Hsiang-hsuan
LEE Mei-zhen

Slovenia
STOSEVSKI Luka
Toja CERNE

Germany
MEISSNER Janine
SCRIBA Julian

Islamic Republic of Iran
BARATCHI Parisa
TAVAKOL ASL Araz

Malaysia
BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

154 (39,39, 36,40)

148 (35,37,36,40)

Republic of Korea

154 (37,39,39,39)

150 (39,39,36,36)

154 (39,38,38,39)

Italy

Republic of Korea

Final Ranking

IND-IND
BEL-BEL(

ONOUDWN

KOR-KOREA

IRI-IRAN
MEX-MEXICO
SLO-SLOVENIA
ITA-ITALY
RUS-RUSSIAN FED.

1A
GIUM

151 (36,38,37,40)

143 (34,36,35,38)

148 (37,36,38,37)

Slovenia

151 (37,38, 38,38)

149 (36,38,37,38)

150 (35,38, 39,38)

Islamic Republic of Iral

152 (38,38,38,38)

Islamic Republic of Iran

Republic of Korea
157 (39,40,39,39)

153 (39,36,39,39)

150 (37,36,37,40)

GOLD

MAT SALLEH Fatin nurfatehah
Republic of Korea

3/ 1388 MEX - Mexico NR

MEDINA LANDEROS Adolfo
SALINAS PEREA Stephanie sarai

153 (37,37,39,40)

14/

11/

6/

71

10/

15/

2/

1350

1361

1368

1365

1361

1343

1392

ARG

TUR

IND

USA

BEL

POL

RUS

Argentina
FUENTES Maximiliano Ariel

REGNASCO Melissa Agustina

Turkey
BOSTAN Yesim
CAGIRAN Evren

India
KAWALPREET SINGH
VENNAM Jyothi surekha

United States
ABERNETHY Garrett
WILLIAMS Brogan

Belgium
DOMANSKI Renaud
PRIEELS Sarah

Poland
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz
SZALANSKA Katarzyna

Russian Federation
AVDEEVA Natalia
DAMBAEYV Alexandr

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

147 (37,38,34,38)

Mexico

150 (35,39,39,37-

150 (37,37,38,38-

T18

T19,

153 (38,39, 38, 38)

India

India

152 (38,38,37,39-

152 (39,37,38,38-

T19

T20

Y156 (39,38,39,40)

Belgium

150 (37,37,38,38)

156 (38,39,39,40)

)155 (38,38,39,40)

Russian Federation

154 (37,39,39,39)

Belgium

India
150 (38,37,37,38)

147 (35,38,35,39)

153 (36,38,39,40)

Islamic Republic of Iran
148 (36,36,38,38)

Belgium
153 (37,37,39,40)

SILVER

India

BRONZE

Belgium

Legend:
NR

Not Ranked
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